No. SY01582
VERK A4S H9H
B C
‘ X &)akuragawa
QB Ktk ek
t fE Y QB-1.5D
J B R 3 St 790 mm EvF 1010
EHFE(TAXRSHAO) 1.00 m/s
i 2 39 .4 m®/min
kK Hh ( # H ) 490 N
BOE OH (F KB 1.5 kW ( 120 rpm )
B R E (F K BBE) 5.6 A (200 V)
T — 4 e = # AUk T = E E i
2 B 1.5 kW 1B # 4 ik
B E  200/220 \% ISR E fifi
BlRE 60 Hz (54 By 6.6/6.3 A
REIAR EELEE)
i = £ Awi 630377 LRI 630577
o EE F AL — )L :SC40588 X3
T — 4 F— 2 Nk A — Ry M B B IR )
1% —E 4:|: %
FrIEAY
T 9PNCTS ACX 20 mm? 25m HEF ¢ 150 mm
EFBRHMME 70055400+ RS A X BES R TR R IERE L)
&U 7R A:FC200
F—H 71— :FC200
7 % XY 4 — AFC250
H F78il:SUS316
BERE ARV T SUS304
5 = ARRE 2 65 kg
R OE R '3
12
6 — T ™
b — "
-—..___.'-'———
J/
12 :
18
0 6 12 18 24 30 36 42 48 54 60 64 72

(m)



" © Hh | BEH | TARSHAR | BEEKR| KRAHATREKR | B 2

(kW) (rpm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (kg)

@B-0. 75D 0.75 100 , 120 790 , 730 955 830~1200 130

@B-1.5D 1.5 100 , 120 870 , 790 1025 830~1200 146

? & £ M =1 18 % fi& Z

1 | kb2y—RrRE—4 7 L — AFC200 1 BE 2 — LI RFEE

2 7ORZ AKX FC200 1 2 = :QB-0. 75C, 1. 5D

3 o3 SS400 3 7 = :QB-0. 75C, 1. 5D

4 | 7Ja—+ RUIFLY 2

b | Jo—+XEE£E SS/ARNER & A v+ 4 |L50x50x 4x775L

6 THEKSE (A SSARMEMA Y F 5 L50x 50x 4x 1200L

7 | &% (A), (B) SSE@EMA Y F | £2 |Lb0X50x4x1350L

8 | E— 4 BATIR SSABEE A v F 2 |240%x250x 4.5t

9 THERKESE B) SSABMEMA Y F 2 L50x 50 x 4 x 850L

10 | ZAKRIL FMI2 SUS304 4

| E—2B4xZH SS/ARNER & A v+ 2 |Lh0x50x4x720L

12 | RILM, Ty v SSAmEEMA Y F | 1

13| LRy IR - 5—TILEAASE|SSHEMEIM A vV F 1 FB32 x 5 x 380

4 | ERFY ITRANYT—TIL 2PNCT * m

15

X KEFY¥—RFRE—RITAVWTWVWET FYy IT2ANVYT—TILORSE2.5mTT,

@\

35

1

—

2050

1500
ﬂﬁﬂff 777777777777777777 L _ S
N <t

@/_pr-

ﬂﬁﬂff 777777777777777777 L~ S
o
Lo
[aN]

25 800

HERE L
1350

=

= »
Y
0| Tg s
1]
=

)

1200 850
[

A-QB-2. 2BAZ & "13.04. 11 Tsuda Date Sign Title / & ®& ) ) Dwg. No. / M@ &ES
THE B-QB-0. 75C, B—1. 50~ % &8 "20.02.19  Tsuda iooroved £ A B £ 4 Schematic Diagram 330769

C:0B-1.5D~Z & . QB-2. 2BD FE It 72205 10 Tsuda 5% zm |Aug. 24,2007 Uemura WL B (FZ#)
© D:0B-0. 75D~ Z & "23.01.11  Tsuda & | Checked Type / ¥ = UMP
- = & G ELECTRIC SUBMERSIBLE PUMP SAKU“a RAGAWA PUA MFG.fO,L'l‘n

D -

° arAME laug. 24,2007 Itho 0B-0. 75D, 1. 5D : mﬂllliﬁ/Z#fﬁFﬁ




DONE DOOOOODD DOOOODDD

7
& . / ;
o C ,
o :

64)(60)(58 DDDDODOD

61)(59)(57) (52)

62)(68

63

B Fig 00776 |—|_|




we HaES wmoA o & HE &R OB £33 EE(ke
Mark Part No. Part Name Material Q'ty Size = Spec. Note Weight
NARILE SUS304 M8 x 18
1 |BUMS818 Hexagon Bolt Stainless Steel 2
ATV Ty SUS304 M8
2 SWUMgB Spring Washer Stainless Steel 2
A& — L (2.5m) 2PNCTS A& 2PNCTS 4C X 2sq
3 CE24CZSBA Com;l?ete Cable Rubber insulated flexible cables 1 -
- & ImT C1020PC 2sq - R4
5 TT2 4 TipE Copper 4
AYRFN— FC SA1.5E/QB1.5C
6 122377 Head Cover Cast Iron 1
NARILE SUS304 M8 x 25
7 BUM825 Hexagon Bolt Stainless Steel
RV T Ty SUS304 M8
8 |SWUMSB Spring Washer Stainless Steel
oy (=) PN ¢353d=¢ 13294
9 (*) OB30 O-ring SDynthetic Rubber 1
757 C1020PC Plug PC-4020M
10 TT023 Plug Copper 3
T2 C1020PC Receptacles PC-4020F
" TT024 Receptacles Copper 3
E—HIL—L FC QB-1.6D/SF-1.5F
12120329 Motor Frame Cast Iron 1
E—2T Ik FC QB-1.5D/SF-1.5F
13121234 Motor Bracket Cast Iron 1
MABN TS SUS304 3/4B Rectangular Head
14 PLUPTGB Square Head Plug Stainless Steel 1
N7V 6204 6204
15 86204 Bearing Ball Bearing 1 -
FIRA—IL - -
16 |GY039 Gear Wheel - 1 0.7
beahi= il ZOZS
17 1G800 : Grease 0.8 kg
*— - B8 xH7 xL20 Rectangle
18 |K8720A . i 1
19 |GY040 HffE=T . o
N7V 6304 6304
20 |1B6304 Bearing Ball Bearing 1 -
FY—H—2x - QB-1.5D
2112485 Gear Case - 1 5.7
FAILT—IL [y mPN d=¢ 40 D=¢ 58 b=8
22 |SC40588 il Seal Synthetic Rubber 3
*— SUS316 B10XH8 xL65 Rectangle
27 K1 08658 Key Stainless Steel 1
FEIy SS+EfAAYF ¢ 53 SA0.75C,D/SA1.5C,D
28 189113 Washer $8+Zincification 1
NARILE SUS304 M12 x 30
29 BUM1 230 Hexagon Bolt Stainless Steel 1
ATV T Ty SUS304 M12
30 SWU M12B Spring Washer Stainless Steel 1
TaRIARR FC SA0.75C/QB1.5BM ¢ 240/ ¢ 35
31 110604 Propeller Boss Cast Iron 1 5.5
_ Jox3 SS+E AV F SA1.5CD (50Hz) ¢ 870
32-1110603 Propeller SS+ZincDification 3 2.5
- JarRs SS+EEAAYF QB1.5BM/SA1.5C,D(60Hz) ¢ 790
82-2/110679 Propeller SS+Zin<Sification 3 2.3
FNARILL SUS304 M10x 30
33 BUM1 030 Hexagon Bolt Stainless Steel 9
ATV T Ty SUS304 M10
34 |SWU M1 OB Spring Washer Stainless Steel 9
ATk SUS304 M10 13&
35 NUM1 0A Hexagon Nut Stainless Steel 9
H SUS316 QB-1.5D
36 {30383 Stainless Steel 1
N7V 6208 6208
38 |B6208 Bearing Ball Bearing 1 - 0.4
*— - B10XxH8xL30 One Roundend
39 |K10830A . . 1
FURA—IL - -
40 GY041 Gear Wheel - 1
RAFVII)Y - -
41 | SR35S Snapring - 1
FSANTUST - -
42 31 1 61 Dry bearing - 1
43 |PP818 e : T
INAMRILS SUS304 M10 x 35
44 BUM1 035 Hexagon Bolt Stainless Steel 4
RV T Ty SUS304 M10
45 |SWU M1 OB Spring Washer Stainless Steel 4
oyvy [S=PN $5.7d=¢184.3
46 (*) OG1 85 O-ring SDynthetic Rubber 1
NARILE SUS304 M8 x 30
47 BUM830 Hexagon Bolt Stainless Steel 4
ATV T Ty SUS304 M8
48 SWUMsB Spring Washer Stainless Steel 4
B &3—F(D: QB1.5DM-2005-0000A 525 NotedZH% B BHEES
# % 3—F©2:QB1.5DM-2006-0000A ' :FEILB I:II:II:I % % D:c. N:j W30511A 1/2
EEE . Page.
Ry CONSTRUCTION DIAGRAM e oo, Fig00776 o
A No. 32 BN 2022-06-20 Tsuda = Type

@B-1. 6D

W T UL, EET

UVOREFI I UT L EBBA
L7 Either Japanese or English is attached for the labels.

FH IR

P Sl - Z

SAKURAGAWA PUMP MFG.CO.LTD.

1Erh
C

B09

% SO HEE B E T Weight of each part is reference value




we HaES wmoA o & = & B OR £33 EE(ke
Mark Part No. Part Name Material Q'ty Size = Spec. Note Weight
oy [y PN ¢ 353 d=¢ 13294
49 (*) OB30 O-ring Sclynthetic Rubber 1
FAILT—IL Y=V (S
50 Y25408 Oil Seal é:ynthetic Rubber 1 =
N7V 63057ZC3 63052ZC3
51 /B63052Z Bearing Ball Bearing 1 d=¢ 25 D=¢62 B=17
bl SKb 6206,6305 UCF-254
52 WW62 Wave Washer Hard Steel 1
RAT—R - 1.5kW-4P 200V
53 51427 Stator - 1
55 130384 E;of“g}‘]\”azh - 1 QB-1.5D/SA-1.5F
TRL—5 - SA1.5E/QB1.5C
56 871 35 Separator - 1
RIS SWRM M4 x 8
57 |PSM48 Screw Mild Steel 2
— & ImT C1020PC 2sq - R4
58 TT2 4 TipEI Copper 1
59 |PSM48 FRINRD SWRM 1 M4 x 8
Screw Mild Steel
F—bAvk KA-313 1.5kW-200/220V KA-313
60 /ACGQXL102  |3i0Gut KA-313 1
FRINRD C2700W M4 x 12
61 |PBM412 Screw Brass 2
ATV T Ty SWRH4A M4
62 SWM4B Spring Washer Stainless Steel 2
EDvw SPCC M4
63 WSM4 Washer Carbon Steel 2
N7V 63037ZC3 63032ZC3
64 B63032Z Bearing Ball Bearing 1 d=¢17D=¢ 47 B=14
NANGTSH SUS304 1/8B Hexagon Socket Head
65 PLUPT1 A Hollow Set Plug Stainless Steel 1
66 | 731821 B e - | [T AERER
_ AR SUS304 INEU G2 AR A
67 HRU22 3.2 Ri\j;t Stainless Steel 4
ATV T Ty SWRH4A M4
68 SWM4B Spring Washer Stainless Steel 1
TARILE SUS304 M12 SUS304 &L
n EYBUM1 2 Eye Bolt Stainless Steel 1
RSO IPZESS - BRESHIC (x) HOMFVZED |BIFEY
901 |QB1.5BMPO  |p,cking & O-ring Set - 1 Optional Parts
#HI—R@®: QB1.5DM-2005-0000A Date Sign. EXH = a EZ5HES
% &3—F@: QB1.5DM-2006-0000A Approved  Mar-15-2022 Hayashgi FIB AR 4’% % D:c. Nj W30511A 2/2
F2E NoteAZH#E Checked SHEE . Page.
B : Histry Drawn Mar-11-2022  Tsuda CONSTRUCT|ON DlAGRAM Fig.Draw.No. F|g00776 e
A No.32 3B 2022-06-20 Tsuda © o= Type

@B-1. 5D

B
L

TV GER TV ORI SCUI L HH— MR
™ Either Japanese or English is attached for the labels.

P sl ZBRIER

SAKURAGAWA PUMP MFG.CO.LTD. 0

3% O HE IEIE B E T3 Weight of each part is reference value




	QB0.75 仕様　60
	QB0.75 外形
	QB0.75 部品
	qb1.5 60 仕様
	qb1.5 外形
	qb1.5 部品



